Otero County 4-H Awards Ceremony Meritorious 4-H Award Nomination Form

Submit to: Otero County Extension Service Attn: Otero County 4-H Council 401 Fairgrounds Rd, Alamogordo, NM 88310 Fax: 575-437-6134 Email: <u>kalie17g@nmsu.edu</u>



Nomination Deadline: September 15, 2023

Meritorious 4-H Award Description:

An Otero County group, organization, business, or individual, <u>outside</u> of 4-H, who throughout the years has donated significantly of their time and effort to the Otero County 4-H Program. (Example: a business owner who sponsors a county 4-H activity). Award is sponsored by 4-H Council.

Name of nominee:		
Address:	_City:	_Zip:

Attach a short biography to this form (approximately 150 to 200 words in length) about the nominee's contributions to the 4-H program. This information will be used by 4-H Council for consideration of nominee. If selected, the short biography will also be used for introducing the nominee at the annual 4-H Awards Ceremony. Without the one page statement, the nominee will not be considered.

Nomination submitted by:____

(name of 4-H member or 4-H leader)

